Basic Specifications
Product Name Lithium-ion Battery
Model ICR18650LT-2000mAh
Nominal Voltage 3.7V
Rated Capacity 2000mAh
AC Impedance at 1.0kHz <60.0 mΩ
Self-discharge (Per Month) <5%
Cycle Life to 70%
Capacity
CHA:1C,
DCH:1C
≥500 cycles
Max Current 4.0A
Charge Cut-off
Voltage
4.2 V
Continuous
Curre
2.0 A
Peak Current 4.0 A Discharge
Cut-off
Voltage
2.5 V
Charge 0~ +45℃
Discharge -40~ +60℃
Operating
Temperature
Storage
Diameter 18.4 mm
Dimensions
Height 65.0 mm
Weight(Approximately) 45.0±1g
18650
E&J TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD                                                    Li-ion  Specification of
E&J -  + E&J
Dimensions :
Charge Characteristics  Discharge Characteristics
Clycle Life Characteristics
Manufacturer reserves the right to alter or amend the approval sheet without the prior notice
:
:
 Discharge Characteristics
Low Temperature
-20~ 40
Website: http//www.enjbattery.com